ПРОТОКОЛ
общего зачета чемпионата Республики Беларусь по картингу 2014 года

Класс «Формула-500» 
	№

п/п
	Фамилия, имя спортсмена
	Р-д
	Организация
	Ст.

№
	I этап
	II этап
	III этап
	IV этап
	Сумма
	Место

	
	
	
	
	
	Пред-финал
	Финал
	Пред-финал
	Финал
	Пред-финал
	Финал
	Пред-финал
	Финал
	
	

	1
	Юдин Александр
	I
	Repsol Team
	53
	6
	8
	8
	16
	15
	30
	8
	24
	101
	I

	2
	Давидович Владимир
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	33
	9
	16
	10
	20
	10
	24
	12
	16
	92
	II

	3
	Скалабан Александр
	МС
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	55
	12
	24
	-
	24
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	10
	30
	76
	III

	4
	Сакович Евгений
	б/р
	Леман
	69
	10
	18
	15
	30
	8
	18
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	73
	4

	5
	Райченок Сергей
	I
	ГФСК «Альянс», Брест
	88
	15
	30
	9
	18
	6
	16
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	72
	5

	6
	Мишкевич Екатерина
	II
	ГФСК «Альянс», Брест
	82
	5
	12
	6
	12
	5
	20
	9
	6
	64
	6

	7
	Иванов Борис
	КМС
	ГФСК «Альянс», Брест
	20
	2
	20
	0
	0
	12
	12
	15
	0
	61
	7

	8
	Могель Илья
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	13
	-
	-
	12
	0
	0
	14
	6
	18
	50
	8

	9
	Сидорцов Андрей
	б/р
	ПРАГА BY
	7
	4
	6
	5
	14
	0
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	7
	12
	42
	9

	10
	Гущик Валентин
	II
	ГФСК «Альянс», Брест
	26
	1
	0
	3
	8
	7
	2
	2
	10
	32
	10

	11
	Балич Сергей
	б/р
	Жодино
	75
	7
	10
	2
	2
	9
	0
	-
	-
	30
	11

	12
	Лебедкин Глеб
	III
	ОС ДОСААФ г. Гомеля
	46
	8
	14
	7
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	-
	-
	29
	12

	13
	Лапицкий Сергей
	МС
	GRAPPA MOTORSPORT
	83
	-
	-
	-
	-
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	5
	20
	25
	13

	14
	Верховцев Дмитрий
	б/р
	СДЮСТШ, Минск
	37
	3
	4
	4
	10
	-
	-
	-
	-
	21
	14

	15
	Мочайло Александр
	б/р
	GRAPPA MOTORSPORT
	11
	-
	-
	0
	6
	0
	10
	-
	-
	16
	15

	16
	Маршин Сергей
	б/р
	Картленд
	27
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	0
	14
	14
	16

	17
	Гущик Евгений
	б/р
	ГФСК «Альянс», Брест
	62
	0
	2
	1
	4
	2
	4
	1
	2
	14
	17

	18
	Костюк Дмитрий
	б/р
	УО им.Карбышева ДОСААФ
	24
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	6
	0
	4
	13
	18

	19
	Былинко Александр
	б/р
	GRAPPA MOTORSPORT
	77
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	8
	11
	19

	20
	Каленик Антон
	б/р
	Repsol Karting Team
	99
	0
	0
	-
	-
	0
	8
	-
	-
	8
	20

	21
	Кленикский Артем
	б/р
	GRAPPA MOTORSPORT
	73
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	4
	-
	5
	21

	22
	Пилецкий Кирилл
	б/р
	GRAPPA MOTORSPORT
	44
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	Аннул. (КиТТ)
	-
	-
	4
	22

	23
	Хмельницкий Алексей
	б/р
	Леман
	17
	0
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	0
	23

	24
	Лосев Андрей
	б/р
	ДОСААФ-Витебск
	8
	0
	0
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	0
	24

	25
	Омельянчук Даниил
	I
	УО им.Карбышева ДОСААФ
	28
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-


